in the State of Indiana, to-wit: Commenc- t
ing at the southeast coroner of in-lot num- f
ber sixty-two (62), in the town of Decatur, r
as the same is designated on the recorded

a
plat of-said town, and running thence t

north twenty-four (24) feet, thence west s
one hundred and thirty-two (132) feet, c
thence south twenty-four (24) feet, thence 1<
east one hundred and thirty-two (132) feet, i
to the blace of beginning, being part of in- c
lots 62 and 63 in said town. o

PETER FORKING.
Aug. 12,1880.

jgANK STATEMENT.

I
Report of the condition of the Adame

’

County Bank, at Decatur, Indiana, at the

’ close of business July 31, 1880:

[...]

quantities than a quart at a time, at my

place of business iu and at the building
situated on the following described premis-
es, in the town of Decatur, Adams County,
State of Indiana, to-wit: Thirty-three (38)
feet off of the west end of in-lot number two

hundred and seventy-four (274), in the

i town of Decatur, as the same is designated
on the records in the Recorders Office of

said Adams county.

JOHN W. VOGLEWEDE.

Aug. 12, 1880.

Application for License.

To the citizens of the town of Geneva, Ad-

ams county, Indiana.

Notice is hereby given that I, the under-

[...]

for a license to sell spiritous, vinous and

malt liquors, in less quantities than a quart
at a time, at my place of business, in and at

the building situated on the following de-

scribed premises in town of Geneva, Adams

county, in the State of Indiana, to-wit: In-

lot number one hundred and nineteen (119),
in the town of Geneva, as the same is re-

corded and designated on the recorded plat
of said town.

ALEXANDER ROBINSON.

’BOBI ‘sl 3nA